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NUMBER ENTRIES BY NPC

NPC Entries by Event Players

BCl BC2 BC3 BC4 T- P- P- Men Women Total
BC12 BC3 BC4

CHN People's Republic of 1 2 0 3 0 0 0 5 1 6
China
HKG Hong Kong 2 3 3 3 0 0 0 5 6 11
INA Indonesia 1 3 0 2 0 0 0 5 1 6
IND India 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 2
IRN Iran 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 3 3 6
IRQ Iraq 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 2
JPN Japan 2 2 3 2 0 0 0 7 2 9
KOR South Korea 2 3 3 3 0 0 0 11 0 11
MAC Macau 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 4 1 5
MAS Malaysia 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
MGL Mongolia 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
SIN Singapore 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 3
THA Thailand 2 3 3 3 0 0 0 7 4 11
UAE United Arab Emirates 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 1 2 3
Total: 14 15 23 20 22 0 0 0 57 23 80
Legend:
BC1 Individual BC1 BC2 Individual BC2 BC3 Individual BC3 BC4 Individual BC4

P-BC3  Pairs BC3 P-BC4  Pairs BC4 T-BC1l2 Team BC1/BC2



NPC

CHN

People's
Republic
of China

HKG Hong
Kong

INA
Indonesia

IND India

Sport
Class

BC1
BC2
BC2
BC4
BC4
BC4
BC1
BC1
BC2

BC2

BC2
BC3
BC3
BC3
BC4
BC4
BC4
BC1

BC2

BC2

BC2

BC4

BC4
BC3

BC4

No.

102

219

204

407

408

401

104

113

205

208

212

301

306

313

403

405

406

115

217

215

216

420

421

320

419

ENTRY LIST BY NPC

Name

KAI'SUN

GUANG YUECHU
ZHIQIANG YAN
XIMEI LIN
YUEXIANG GUANG
YUANSEN ZHENG
MEI YEE LEUNG
KAM CHAU CHAN
HIU LAM YEUNG

HOI'YING KAREN
KWOK

JOHN LOUNG

YUEN KEI HO

LING YAN TSANG
TAK WAH TSE
KWAN HANG WONG
YUK WING LEUNG
WAI YAN VIVIAN LAU
ANDI RAHMANTO

MUHAMMAD BINTANG
SATRIA HERLANGGA

FEBRIYANTI VANI
RAHMADHANI

FELIX ARDI YUDHA

PAMUNGKAS FENDI
JUNIOR

TEGAR APRILIAN
RAHUL DUMPA

SATYA JANARDHANA
SRIDHAR RAYALA

Gender

Event Participation and World Ranking

BCl BC2 BC3 BC4 T- P- P-

M 70

M 901

BCl2 BC3 BC4

905
7
20
31
2
9
21
35
4
27
65
10
13
19
904
901
906
901
902
902
904



NPC

IRN Iran

IRQ Iraq

JPN Japan

KOR
South
Korea

Sport
Class

BC1

BC2

BC3

BC3

BC4

BC4

BC2
BC4
BC1
BC1
BC2
BC2
BC3
BC3
BC3
BC4
BC4
BC1
BC1
BC2
BC2
BC2
BC3
BC3
BC3
BC4

BC4

No.

114

218

317

316

414

416

214

422

108

103

203

207

307

311

315

411

415

105

107

206

209

220

303

304

302

404

409

Name

FAHIMEH ABBASSI

BEHROUZ
BARBARMOGHADDAM

GHADERIAZAD MILAD

RAZIEH KAZEMPOUR
PIRBAZARI

FARSHID STAJLOO

MARYAM MALEKI
FALAH

MURTADHA AL-SAEDI
ASEEL AL-JANABI
YURIKO FUJII

TAKUMI NAKAMURA
HIDETAKA SUGIMURA
TAKAYUKI HIROSE
KAZUKI TAKAHASHI
KEIKO TANAKA
KEISUKE KAWAMOTO
SHUN ESAKI
WATARU FURUMITSU
DOHYUN KIM
SUNGJOON JUNG
JEONGMIN SOHN
CHUNG HO LEE
MINKYU KWAK
HANSOO KIM
HOWON JEONG

JUN YUP KIM
HYEONSEOK SEO

SEONGYUKJANG

Gender

Event Participation and World Ranking

BCl BC2 BC3 BC4 T- P- P-

M 11

M 25

M 32

909

127

18

15

24

908

BCl2 BC3 BC4

901

128
53
79
903

28

59

74
38
62

6

11

5
12
32



NPC

MAC
Macau

MAS
Malaysia

MGL
Mongolia

SIN
Singapore

THA
Thailand

Sport
Class

BC4
BC1
BC1
BC1
BC3
BC3
BC1

BC2

BC2

BC2

BC2

BC3

BC3

BC3

BC1

BC1
BC2

BC2

BC2

BC3

BC3

BC3

BC4

No.

413

112

110

111

318

319

109

210

211

222

223

314

308

309

101

106

201

202

221

305

310

312

402

Name

SEOKBEOP WON

IO HONG CHOI

U KEITANG

TONG LOI NGAI
CHAN WAI CHEUNG
KIN FAlWONG

CHIN KIT LEAN

MOHAMMAD SYAFIQ
MOHD NOH

CHEE HOONG LEE

ENKH-AMGALAN
BATSUKH

IRMUUN
KHURELBAATAR

YU FEI FAYE LIM

NURULASYIQAH
BINTE MOHAMMAD
TAHA

SZE NING TOH

WITSANU
HUADPRADIT

SUBIN TIPMANEE
Worawut Saengampa

WATCHARAPHON
VONGSA

BOONTEP PACHDEE

SOMBOON
CHAIPANICH

EKKARAT CHAEMCHOI

TANIMPAT
VISARATANUNTA

PORNCHOK LARPYEN

Gender

Event Participation and World Ranking

BCl BC2 BC3 BC4 T- P- P-

63

42

62

40

30

33

34

907

903

902

BCl2 BC3 BC4

46

903

904

67

30

37

26

39

61



NPC

UAE
United
Arab
Emirates

Sport
Class

BC4

BC4

BC2
BC4

BC4

No.

410

412

213

417

418

Name

NUANCHAN
PHONSILA

RITTHIKRAI
SOMSANUK

KHALID ALMARASHDA

RAISA ALFALASI

AYESHA ALMEHAIRI

Gender Event Participation and World Ranking

BCl BC2 BC3 BC4 T- P- P-

BCl2 BC3 BC4

34

42

92

125



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group A
Mon 8 Oct 2018 Start Time 17:41

Referee: Chikako Okada
Liner: Harwandi
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
113 KAM CHAU CHAN HKG 112 |0 HONG CHOI MAC
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
4 E-2 0
6 E-3 0
3 E-4 0
15% Total 0
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

113

Score

Note:

Atsuko Tano
AMMRULLOH
2
Name NPC No.
KAM CHAU CHAN HKG 107
Ends

0 E-1

0 E-2

0 E-3

2 E-4

2 Total

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group A
Sun 7 Oct 2018 Start Time 13:41

Name
SUNGJOON JUNG

WINNER

Score

4%

NPC

KOR

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-

break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group A
Tue 9 Oct 2018 Start Time 12:31

Referee: Wahyana Mujari
Liner: ERWIN
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
113 KAM CHAU CHAN HKG 106 SUBIN TIPMANEE THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 5
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
0 Total o*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group A
Sun 7 Oct 2018 Start Time 16:35

Referee: Rodita Anggraini
Liner: M. HAFID ABIDIN DAUD
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
113 KAM CHAU CHAN HKG 101 WITSANU HUADPRADIT THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 5
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 1
0 Total 10*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group A
Tue 9 Oct 2018 Start Time 12:30

Referee: Gita Fitri
Liner: ROY TRY PUTRA
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
112 IO HONG CHOI MAC 107 SUNGJOON JUNG KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 6
0 E-2 5
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 5
0 Total 19*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group A
Sun 7 Oct 2018 Start Time 16:35

Referee: Ikhsan Fajar
Liner: HARWANDI
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
112 |0 HONG CHOI MAC 106 SUBIN TIPMANEE THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 1
0 Total o*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group A
Mon 8 Oct 2018 Start Time 11:58

Referee: Rodita Anggraini
Liner: MUHAMMAD AZIZ K
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
112 IO HONG CHOI MAC 101 WITSANU HUADPRADIT THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 4
0 E-3 6
0 E-4 2
0 Total 14%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group A
Mon 8 Oct 2018 Start Time 11:57

Referee: Wai Chun, Grace Kan
Liner: Noorman
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
107 SUNGJOON JUNG KOR 106 SUBIN TIPMANEE THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
4 E-2 0
1 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
6* Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No. Name

107 SUNGJOON JUNG

Score
0
1
1
0
2

Note:

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group A
Mon 8 Oct 2018 Start Time 16:41

Kobayashi Ayako

ERWIN
5
NPC No. Name
KOR 101 WITSANU HUADPRADIT
WINNER
Ends Score
E-1 3
E-2 0
E-3 0
E-4 2
Total 5%

NPC

THA

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-

break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group A
Sun 7 Oct 2018 Start Time 12:41

Referee: Julian Rizki
Liner: Ali Ataya
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
106 SUBIN TIPMANEE THA 101 WITSANU HUADPRADIT THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 4
2 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
3 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group B
Mon 8 Oct 2018 Start Time 16:39

Referee: Rodita Anggraini
Liner: AMMRULLOH
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
114 FAHIMEH ABBASSI IRN 111 TONG LOI NGAI MAC
WINNER
Score Ends Score
4 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
1 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
6* Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group B
Tue 9 Oct 2018 Start Time 12:29

Referee: Wai Chun, Grace Kan
Liner: MUHAMMAD AZIZ K
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
114 FAHIMEH ABBASSI IRN 108 YURIKO FUJII JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
4 E-1 0
0 E-2 4
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 1
4 Total 8*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group B
Mon 8 Oct 2018 Start Time 11:58

Referee: Gita Fitri
Liner: ROY TRY PUTRA
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
114 FAHIMEH ABBASSI IRN 105 DOHYUN KIM KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 4
0 E-3 2
1 E-4 0
1 Total 7*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No. Name

114

Score
1
0
1
0
2

Note:

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group B
Sun 7 Oct 2018 Start Time 12:41

Chikako Okada
ANDRI

3

NPC No. Name

FAHIMEH ABBASSI IRN 102

Ends Score

E-3

E-4

Total

WINNER

5%

NPC

CHN

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-

break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group B
Mon 8 Oct 2018 Start Time 12:58

Referee: Wahyana Mujari
Liner: Ali Ataya
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
111 TONG LOI NGAI MAC 108 YURIKO FUJII JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 6
0 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
2 Total 7*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group B
Sun 7 Oct 2018 Start Time 12:42

Referee: Kobayashi Ayako
Liner: DONI A
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
111 TONG LOI NGAI MAC 105 DOHYUN KIM KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 6
0 E-3 4
0 E-4 1
0 Total 12%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group B
Sun 7 Oct 2018 Start Time 16:34

Referee: Gita Fitri
Liner: AMMRILLOH
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
111 TONG LOI NGAI MAC 102 KAI SUN CHN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 4
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 4
1 Total 11*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

108

Score

Note:

Name

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group B
Sun 7 Oct 2018 Start Time 17:34

Wahyana Mujari

ANDRI
2
NPC No. Name
YURIKO FUJIl JPN 105 DOHYUN KIM
WINNER
Ends Score
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

7*

NPC

KOR

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-

break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group B
Mon 8 Oct 2018 Start Time 16:41

Referee: Wai Chun, Grace Kan
Liner: M. Hafid Abidin Daud
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
108 YURIKO FUJII JPN 102 KAI SUN CHN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 4
0 E-4 1
0 Total o*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group B

Tue 9 Oct 2018 Start Time 13:29

Referee:
Liner:
Court:
No. Name
105 DOHYUN KIM
WINNER
Score Ends
0
5
0
1
6*
Note:

Tamiang Jelita

Noorman
2
NPC
KOR
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

No.

102

Name

KAI'SUN

Score

NPC

CHN

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-

break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

115

Score

Note:

Name

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group C
Mon 8 Oct 2018 Start Time 16:41

Seung Gyun Choi

Doni
4
NPC No. Name
ANDI RAHMANTO INA 110 U KEI TANG
WINNER
Ends Score
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

5%

NPC

MAC

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-

break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group C
Tue 9 Oct 2018 Start Time 12:30

Referee: Lucy Bates
Liner: HARWANDI
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
115 ANDI RAHMANTO INA 109 CHIN KIT LEAN MAS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 6
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
0 Total 10*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group C
Mon 8 Oct 2018 Start Time 11:57

Referee: Atsuko Tano
Liner: HARWANDI
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
115 ANDI RAHMANTO INA 104 MEI YEE LEUNG HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 5
0 E-3 6
0 E-4 2
1 Total 13*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group C
Sun 7 Oct 2018 Start Time 12:42

Referee: Zhan Ping Chong
Liner: ERWIN
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
115 ANDI RAHMANTO INA 103 TAKUMI NAKAMURA JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 6
0 E-3 4
1 E-4 0
1 Total 11*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group C
Mon 8 Oct 2018 Start Time 11:57

Referee: Tamiang Jelita
Liner: M. HAFID ABIDIN DAUD
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
110 U KEITANG MAC 109 CHIN KIT LEAN MAS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 5
0 E-4 2
1 Total 10*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

110

Score

Note:

Name

3*

U KEITANG

WINNER

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group C
Sun 7 Oct 2018 Start Time 12:44

Gita Fitri
HARWANDI

6

NPC No. Name

MAC 104 MEI YEE LEUNG

Ends Score

E-3
E-4

Total

NPC

HKG

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-

break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

110

Score

Note:

Name

U KEI TANG

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group C
Sun 7 Oct 2018 Start Time 16:34

Tamiang Jelita

DONIATMANEGARA

3
NPC No. Name
MAC 103 TAKUMI NAKAMURA
WINNER
Ends Score
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

O*

NPC

JPN

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-

break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group C
Sun 7 Oct 2018 Start Time 16:34

Referee: Syeni Ratna
Liner: ERWIN
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
109 CHIN KIT LEAN MAS 104 MEI YEE LEUNG HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 1
3 E-2 0
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 1
1 Tie-Break 0
4% Total 4
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group C
Mon 8 Oct 2018 Start Time 16:40

Referee: Zhan Ping Chong
Liner: Andri
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
109 CHIN KIT LEAN MAS 103 TAKUMI NAKAMURA JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 4
1 E-2 0
1 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
3 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No. Name

104 MEI YEE LEUNG

Score
1
1
0
0
2

Note:

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group C
Tue 9 Oct 2018 Start Time 12:30

Harvey Brunt

M. Hafid Abidin Daud

5
NPC No. Name
HKG 103 TAKUMI NAKAMURA
WINNER
Ends Score
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

3*

NPC

JPN

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-

break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC1 — 1/4 Final

Wed 10 Oct 2018 Start Time 09:56

Referee: Seung Gyun Choi
Liner: M. Hafid Abidin Daud
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No.
101 WITSANU HUADPRADIT THA 108
WINNER
Score Ends
3 E-1
3 E-2
2 E-3
0 E-4
8% Total
Note:

Name

Score

YURIKO FUJll

NPC

JPN

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-

break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — 1/4 Final
Wed 10 Oct 2018 Start Time 08:57

Referee: Wai Chun, Grace Kan
Liner: DONIATMANEGARA
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
109 CHIN KIT LEAN MAS 102 KAI SUN CHN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 4
0 E-2 2
2 E-3 0
0 E-4 2
2 Total 8*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — 1/4 Final
Wed 10 Oct 2018 Start Time 08:57

Referee: Kobayashi Ayako
Liner: ERWIN
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
105 DOHYUN KIM KOR 106 SUBIN TIPMANEE THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
1 E-2 0
3 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
4% Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — 1/4 Final
Wed 10 Oct 2018 Start Time 08:57

Referee: Lucy Bates
Liner: Noorman
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
103 TAKUMI NAKAMURA JPN 107 SUNGJOON JUNG KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 3
1 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
2 Total 4%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — 1/2 Final
Wed 10 Oct 2018 Start Time 11:56

Referee: Seung Gyun Choi
Liner: ERWIN
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
101 WITSANU HUADPRADIT THA 102 KAI SUN CHN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
3 E-2 0
2 E-3 0
0 E-4 2
7* Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — 1/2 Final
Wed 10 Oct 2018 Start Time 10:57

Referee: Wai Chun, Grace Kan
Liner: ROY TRY PUTRA
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No.
105 DOHYUN KIM KOR 107

Score Ends

0 E-1

1 E-2

0 E-3

0 E-4

1 Total
Note:

Name
SUNGJOON JUNG

WINNER

Score

4%

NPC

KOR

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-

break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — 3/4 Playoff
Wed 10 Oct 2018 Start Time 13:45

Referee: Kobayashi Ayako
Liner: HARWANDI
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
105 DOHYUN KIM KOR 102 KAl SUN CHN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
2 E-4 0
2 Tie-Break 0
3* Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Final
Wed 10 Oct 2018 Start Time 13:45

Referee: Wai Chun, Grace Kan
Liner: Andri
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
101 WITSANU HUADPRADIT THA 107 SUNGJOON JUNG KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 3
3 E-3 0
3 E-4 0
7* Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC1
Group A MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 101 - WITSANU HUADPRADIT 4 4 0 34 5 29
2 107 - SUNGJOON JUNG 4 3 1 31 9 22
3 106 - SUBIN TIPMANEE 4 2 2 23 11 12
4 113 - KAM CHAU CHAN 4 1 3 17 23 -6

5 112 - IO HONG CHOI 4 0 4 0 57 -57



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Group B

Rk

1

Name

105 - DOHYUN KIM

102 - KAISUN

108 - YURIKO FuJll

114 - FAHIMEH ABBASSI

111 - TONG LOI NGAI

Individual BC1
MATCHES

Play Won
4 4

4 3

4 2

4 1

4 0

Lost

POINTS

For

32

29

16

13

Agst

22
21

36

Diff

26

20



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC1
Group C MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 103 - TAKUMI NAKAMURA 4 4 0 28 7 21
2 109 - CHIN KIT LEAN 4 3 1 27 10 17
3 110 - U KEITANG 4 2 2 10 22 -12
4 104 - MEI YEE LEUNG 4 1 3 21 11 10

5 115 - ANDIRAHMANTO 4 0 4 3 39 -36



ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY

1/4 Final

BIB Side

101 WITSANU HUADPRADIT
109 CHIN KIT LEAN

105 DOHYUN KIM

103 TAKUMI NAKAMURA

1/2 Final

BIB Side

101 WITSANU HUADPRADIT

105 DOHYUN KIM

3/4 Playoff

BIB Side

105 DOHYUN KIM
Final

BIB Side

101 WITSANU HUADPRADIT

Individual BC1
NPC Result BIB
THA g —1 108
MAS 2 — 8% 102
KOR 4% — 2 106
JPN 2 — 4% 107
NPC Result BIB
THA 7*—2 102
KOR 1 — 4% 107
NPC Result BIB
KOR 3*— 3 102
NPC Result BIB
THA 7*—3 107

Side

YURIKO FUJII

KAI SUN

SUBIN TIPMANEE

SUNGJOON JUNG

Side
KAI SUN

SUNGJOON JUNG

Side

KAI'SUN

Side

SUNGJOON JUNG

NPC
JPN

CHN
THA

KOR

NPC
CHN

KOR

NPC

CHN

NPC

KOR



FINAL RANKING

Individual BC1
Rank Name NPC Code NPC Name
1 101 - WITSANU HUADPRADIT THA Thailand
2 107 - SUNGJOON JUNG KOR South Korea
3 105 - DOHYUN KIM KOR South Korea
4 102 - KAISUN CHN People's Republic of China
5 103 - TAKUMI NAKAMURA JPN Japan
6 106 - SUBIN TIPMANEE THA Thailand
7 109 - CHIN KIT LEAN MAS Malaysia
8 108 - YURIKO FUJlI JPN Japan
9 110 - U KEITANG MAC Macau
10 104 - MEI YEE LEUNG HKG Hong Kong
11 113 - KAM CHAU CHAN HKG Hong Kong
12 114 - FAHIMEH ABBASSI IRN Iran
13 111 - TONG LOI NGAI MAC Macau
14 115 - ANDI RAHMANTO INA Indonesia

15 112 - IO HONG CHOI MAC Macau



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group A
Mon 8 Oct 2018 Start Time 10:00

Referee: Gita Fitri
Liner: M. Hafid Abidin Daud
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
213 KHALID ALMARASHDA UAE 212 JOHN LOUNG HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 4
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 3
2 E-4 0
2 Total 10*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group A
Sun 7 Oct 2018 Start Time 13:44

Referee: Rodita Anggraini
Liner: M Hafid
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
213 KHALID ALMARASHDA UAE 201 Worawut Saengampa THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 6
0 E-2 5
0 E-3 6
0 E-4 6
0 Total 23%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group A
Tue 9 Oct 2018 Start Time 13:29

Referee: Seung Gyun Choi
Liner: ROY TRY PUTRA
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
212 JOHN LOUNG HKG 201 Worawut Saengampa THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 1
2 E-4 0
2 Total 4%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group B
Tue 9 Oct 2018 Start Time 13:31

Referee: Ikhsan Fajar
Liner: MUHAMMAD AZIZ K
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
218 BEHROUZ BARBARMOGHADDAM IRN 214 MURTADHA AL-SAEDI IRQ
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
2 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
3* Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group B
Mon 8 Oct 2018 Start Time 10:00

Referee: Rodita Anggraini
Liner: noorman
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
218 BEHROUZ BARBARMOGHADDAM IRN 211 CHEE HOONG LEE MAS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
4 E-1 0
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 4
1 E-4 0
5 Total 7*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group B
Sun 7 Oct 2018 Start Time 14:44

Referee: Seung Gyun Choi
Liner: MUHAMMAD AZIZ K
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
218 BEHROUZ BARBARMOGHADDAM IRN 202 WATCHARAPHON VONGSA THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 5
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 2
1 Total 10*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group B
Sun 7 Oct 2018 Start Time 13:44

Referee: Bagus Aryatama
Liner: NOORMAN
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
214 MURTADHA AL-SAEDI IRQ 211 CHEE HOONG LEE MAS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 2
0 Total 7*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group B
Mon 8 Oct 2018 Start Time 10:00

Referee: Harvey Brunt
Liner: MUHAMMAD AZIZ K
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
214 MURTADHA AL-SAEDI IRQ 202 WATCHARAPHON VONGSA THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 3
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 4
1 Total o*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group B
Tue 9 Oct 2018 Start Time 13:29

Referee: Zhan Ping Chong
Liner: Noorman
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
211 CHEE HOONG LEE MAS 202 WATCHARAPHON VONGSA THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 4
0 Total 12%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group C
Tue 9 Oct 2018 Start Time 14:28

Referee: Chikako Okada
Liner: Andri
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
220 MINKYU KWAK KOR 215 FEBRIYANTI VANI RAHMADHANI INA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
3 E-1 0
3 E-2 0
3 E-3 0
5 E-4 0
14* Total 0
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group C
Mon 8 Oct 2018 Start Time 10:00

Referee: Kobayashi Ayako
Liner: Ali Ataya
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
220 MINKYU KWAK KOR 210 MOHAMMAD SYAFIQ MOHD NOH MAS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 1
4 E-4 0
6* Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group C
Sun 7 Oct 2018 Start Time 13:44

Referee:
Liner:
Court:
No. Name NPC
220 MINKYU KWAK KOR
Score Ends
0
0
0
2
2
Note:

Wahyana Mujari

Roy Try Putra

4

No.

203

E-3

E-4

Total

Name

HIDETAKA SUGIMURA

WINNER

Score

5%

NPC

JPN

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-

break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group C
Sun 7 Oct 2018 Start Time 13:45

Referee: Lucy Bates
Liner: Ali Ataya
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
215 FEBRIYANTI VANI RAHMADHANI INA 210 MOHAMMAD SYAFIQ MOHD NOH MAS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 4
0 E-2 4
0 E-3 5
1 E-4 0
1 Total 13*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group C
Mon 8 Oct 2018 Start Time 11:00

Referee: Wai Chun, Grace Kan
Liner: ROY TRY PUTRA
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
215 FEBRIYANTI VANI RAHMADHANI INA 203 HIDETAKA SUGIMURA JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 5
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 4
0 E-4 6
0 Total 17*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group C
Tue 9 Oct 2018 Start Time 13:28

Referee: Bagus Aryatama
Liner: DONI ATMANEGARA
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
210 MOHAMMAD SYAFIQ MOHD NOH MAS 203 HIDETAKA SUGIMURA JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 4
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 3
2 E-4 0
2 Total o*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group D
Tue 9 Oct 2018 Start Time 13:29

Referee: Julian Rizki

Liner: Ali Ataya

Court: 4

No. Name NPC No. Name

222 ENKH-AMGALAN BATSUKH MGL 221 BOONTEP PACHDEE
WINNER

Score Ends Score
0 E-1 5
0 E-2 5
0 E-3 5
0 E-4 5
0 Total 20%*

Note:

NPC

THA

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-

break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

222

Score

Note:

Name

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group D
Mon 8 Oct 2018 Start Time 10:00

Atsuko Tano

HARWANDI
2
NPC No. Name
ENKH-AMGALAN BATSUKH MGL 209 CHUNG HO LEE
WINNER
Ends Score
0 E-1 6
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 6
0 Total 17%

NPC

KOR

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-

break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

222

Score

Note:

Name

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group D
Sun 7 Oct 2018 Start Time 13:44

Ikhsan Fajar
AMMRULLOH
6
NPC No. Name
ENKH-AMGALAN BATSUKH MGL 204 ZHIQIANG YAN
WINNER
Ends Score
0 E-1 6
0 E-2 5
0 E-3 5
0 E-4 5
0 Total 21%*

NPC

CHN

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-

break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group D
Sun 7 Oct 2018 Start Time 13:45

Referee: Syeni Ratna
Liner: ANDRI
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
221 BOONTEP PACHDEE THA 209 CHUNG HO LEE KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
2 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
4% Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group D
Mon 8 Oct 2018 Start Time 10:00

Referee: Julian Rizki
Liner: ERWIN
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
221 BOONTEP PACHDEE THA 204 ZHIQIANG YAN CHN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 2
1 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
2 Total 3*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group D
Tue 9 Oct 2018 Start Time 13:29

Referee: Syeni Ratna
Liner: ammrulloh
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
209 CHUNG HO LEE KOR 204 ZHIQIANG YAN CHN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
2 Total 4%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group E
Sun 7 Oct 2018 Start Time 15:40

Referee: Atsuko Tano
Liner: ERWIN
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
216 FELIX ARDI YUDHA INA 223 IRMUUN KHURELBAATAR MGL
WINNER
Score Ends Score
3 E-1 0
2 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
6 E-4 0
11* Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group E
Tue 9 Oct 2018 Start Time 14:29

Referee: Kobayashi Ayako
Liner: HARWANDI
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
216 FELIX ARDI YUDHA INA 208 HOI'YING KAREN KWOK HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 5
1 E-4 0
2 Total 6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group E
Mon 8 Oct 2018 Start Time 10:59

Referee: Chikako Okada
Liner: ammrulloh
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
216 FELIX ARDI YUDHA INA 205 HIU LAM YEUNG HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 1
3 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
3 Total 4%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group E
Mon 8 Oct 2018 Start Time 10:59

Referee: Bagus Aryatama
Liner: Andri
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
223 IRMUUN KHURELBAATAR MGL 208 HOI'YING KAREN KWOK HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 5
1 Total 7*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

223

Score

Note:

Name

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group E

Tue 9 Oct 2018 Start Time 14:30

Wahyana Mujari

M. Hafid Abidin Daud

4

NPC
IRMUUN KHURELBAATAR MGL

Ends

0 E-1
1 E-2
0 E-3
0 E-4
1 Total

No.

205

Name

HIU

Score

LAM YEUNG

WINNER

8*

NPC

HKG

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-

break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group E
Sun 7 Oct 2018 Start Time 14:40

Referee: Harvey Brunt
Liner: DONI
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
208 HOI'YING KAREN KWOK HKG 205 HIU LAM YEUNG HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 1
2 E-4 0
2 Total 3*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group F
Tue 9 Oct 2018 Start Time 14:32

Referee: Atsuko Tano
Liner: DONIATMANEGARA
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
219 YUECHU GUANG CHN 217 MUHAMMAD BINTANG SATRIA HERLANGGA INA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 1
2 E-4 0
3* Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group F
Mon 8 Oct 2018 Start Time 11:59

Referee: Ikhsan Fajar
Liner: ERWIN
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
219 YUECHU GUANG CHN 207 TAKAYUKI HIROSE JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 5
0 Total 10*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group F
Sun 7 Oct 2018 Start Time 14:39

Referee: Tamiang Jelita
Liner: HARWANDI
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No.
219 YUECHU GUANG CHN 206

Score Ends

0 E-1

0 E-2

0 E-3

0 E-4

0 Total
Note:

Name

JEONGMIN SOHN

WINNER
Score
2
2
2
2
8*

NPC

KOR

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-

break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group F
Sun 7 Oct 2018 Start Time 14:42

Referee: Zhan Ping Chong
Liner: M. Hafid A.D.
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
217 MUHAMMAD BINTANG SATRIA HERLANGGA INA 207 TAKAYUKI HIROSE JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
0 Total 6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group F
Mon 8 Oct 2018 Start Time 10:59

Referee: Zhan Ping Chong
Liner: DONI ATMANEGARA
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
217 MUHAMMAD BINTANG SATRIA HERLANGGA INA 206 JEONGMIN SOHN KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 1
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 2
1 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group F
Tue 9 Oct 2018 Start Time 14:29

Referee: Rodita Anggraini
Liner: ERWIN
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
207 TAKAYUKI HIROSE JPN 206 JEONGMIN SOHN KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
4 E-2 0
1 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
6* Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

201

Score

Note:

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — 1/4 Final
Wed 10 Oct 2018 Start Time 10:58

Harvey Brunt

HARWANDI

2

Name NPC No. Name
Worawut Saengampa THA 206 JEONGMIN SOHN
WINNER
Ends Score
3 E-1 0
0 E-2 2
2 E-3 0
5 E-4 0
10* Total 2

NPC

KOR

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-

break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — 1/4 Final
Wed 10 Oct 2018 Start Time 09:58

Referee: Chikako Okada
Liner: MUHAMMAD AZIZ K
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
204 ZHIQIANG YAN CHN 205 HIU LAM YEUNG HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 1
2 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
3 Total 4%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

202

Score

Note:

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — 1/4 Final
Wed 10 Oct 2018 Start Time 09:59

Name
WATCHARAPHON VONGSA
WINNER
Ends
3
5
2
0
10*

Atsuko Tano

AMMRULLOH

4

NPC No.

THA 212

E-3

E-4

Total

Name

Score

JOHN LOUNG

NPC

HKG

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-

break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — 1/4 Final
Wed 10 Oct 2018 Start Time 09:58

Referee: Zhan Ping Chong
Liner: Ali Ataya
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
203 HIDETAKA SUGIMURA JPN 207 TAKAYUKI HIROSE JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
1 Total 3*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

201

Score

Note:

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — 1/2 Final
Wed 10 Oct 2018 Start Time 13:15

Chikako Okada

M. Hafid Abidin Daud

2
Name NPC No. Name
Worawut Saengampa THA 205 HIU LAM YEUNG
WINNER
Ends Score
1 E-1 0
2 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 3
4% Total 3

NPC

HKG

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-

break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — 1/2 Final
Wed 10 Oct 2018 Start Time 12:15

Referee: Zhan Ping Chong
Liner: AMMRULLOH
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
202 WATCHARAPHON VONGSA THA 207 TAKAYUKI HIROSE JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
3 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
3 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
8* Total 0
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — 3/4 Playoff
Wed 10 Oct 2018 Start Time 14:58

Referee: Zhan Ping Chong
Liner: ERWIN
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
205 HIU LAM YEUNG HKG 207 TAKAYUKI HIROSE JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
1 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
3* Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Final
Wed 10 Oct 2018 Start Time 14:58

Referee: Harvey Brunt
Liner: Ali Ataya
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
202 WATCHARAPHON VONGSA THA 201 Worawut Saengampa THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
2 Total 4*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC2
Group A MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 201 - Worawut Saengampa 2 2 0 27 2 25
2 212 - JOHN LOUNG 2 1 1 12 6 6

3 213 - KHALID ALMARASHDA 2 0 2 2 33 -31



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Group B

Rk

Name

202 - WATCHARAPHON VONGSA

211 - CHEE HOONG LEE

218 - BEHROUZ BARBARMOGHADDAM

214 - MURTADHA AL-SAEDI

Individual BC2

MATCHES

Play Won Lost

3 3 0
3 2 1
3 1 2
3 0 3

POINTS
For Agst
31 2

14 17

9 19

3 19

Diff

29

-10

-16



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Group C

Rk

Name

203 - HIDETAKA SUGIMURA

220 - MINKYU KWAK

210 - MOHAMMAD SYAFIQ MOHD NOH

215 - FEBRIYANTI VANI RAHMADHANI

Individual BC2
MAT CHES

Play Won Lost

3 3 0
3 2 1
3 1 2
3 0 3

POINTS
For Agst
31 4

22 7

17 16

1 44

Diff

27

15

-43



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC2
Group D MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 204 - ZHIQIANG YAN 3 3 0 28 4 24
2 221 - BOONTEP PACHDEE 3 2 1 26 4 22
3 209 - CHUNG HO LEE 3 1 2 20 8 12

4 222 - ENKH-AMGALAN BATSUKH 3 0 3 0 58 -58



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY
Individual BC2

Group E

Rk Name

1 205 - HIU LAM YEUNG

2 208 - HOI' YING KAREN KWOK
3 216 - FELIX ARDI YUDHA

4 223 - IRMUUN KHURELBAATAR

MATCHES

Play Won Lost

3 3 0
3 2 1
3 1 2
3 0 3

POINTS

For Agst
15 6

15 6

16 11

3 26

Diff

-23



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC2
Group F MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 207 - TAKAYUKI HIROSE 3 3 0 22 3 19
2 206 - JEONGMIN SOHN 3 2 1 16 7 9
3 219 - YUECHU GUANG 3 1 2 3 20 -17

4 217 - MUHAMMAD BINTANG SATRIA HERLANGGA 3 0 3 3 14 -11



ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY

1/4 Final

BIB Side

201 Worawut Saengampa

204 ZHIQIANG YAN

202 WATCHARAPHON VONGSA

203 HIDETAKA SUGIMURA

1/2 Final
BIB Side
201 Worawut Saengampa

202 WATCHARAPHON VONGSA

3/4 Playoff

BIB Side NPC
205 HIU LAM YEUNG HKG
Final

BIB Side

202 WATCHARAPHON VONGSA

Individual BC2
NPC Result
THA 10* — 2
CHN 3— 4
THA 10— 1
JPN 1— 3%
NPC Result
THA 4% — 3
THA 8 —0

Result BIB

3*—1 207
NPC Result
THA 2 — 4

BIB Side
206 JEONGMIN SOHN
205 HIU LAM YEUNG
212 JOHN LOUNG
207 TAKAYUKI HIROSE
BIB Side
205 HIU LAM YEUNG
207 TAKAYUKI HIROSE
Side
TAKAYUKI HIROSE
BIB Side
201 Worawut Saengampa

NPC
KOR
HKG
HKG

JPN

NPC

HKG

NPC

JPN

NPC

THA



Rank

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

FINAL RANKING

Individual BC2

Name

201 - Worawut Saengampa

202 - WATCHARAPHON VONGSA

205 - HIU LAM YEUNG

207 - TAKAYUKI HIROSE

204 - ZHIQIANG YAN

203 - HIDETAKA SUGIMURA

206 - JEONGMIN SOHN

212 - JOHN LOUNG

208 - HOI' YING KAREN KWOK

221 - BOONTEP PACHDEE

220 - MINKYU KWAK

211 - CHEE HOONG LEE

216 - FELIX ARDI YUDHA

209 - CHUNG HO LEE

218 - BEHROUZ BARBARMOGHADDAM
210 - MOHAMMAD SYAFIQ MOHD NOH
219 - YUECHU GUANG

213 - KHALID ALMARASHDA

217 - MUHAMMAD BINTANG SATRIA HERLANGGA
214 - MURTADHA AL-SAEDI

223 - IRMUUN KHURELBAATAR

215 - FEBRIYANTI VANI RAHMADHANI

222 - ENKH-AMGALAN BATSUKH

NPC Code
THA
THA
HKG
JPN
CHN
JPN
KOR
HKG
HKG
THA
KOR
MAS
INA
KOR
IRN
MAS
CHN
UAE
INA
IRQ
MGL
INA

MGL

NPC Name

Thailand

Thailand

Hong Kong

Japan

People's Republic of China
Japan

South Korea

Hong Kong

Hong Kong

Thailand

South Korea

Malaysia

Indonesia

South Korea

Iran

Malaysia

People's Republic of China
United Arab Emirates
Indonesia

Iraq

Mongolia

Indonesia

Mongolia



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group A
Tue 9 Oct 2018 Start Time 08:57

Referee: Syeni Ratna
Liner: ERWIN
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
319 KIN FAl WONG MAC 311 KEIKO TANAKA JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 5
0 E-3 2
1 E-4 0
1 Total 8*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

319

Score

Note:

Name

KIN FAlWONG

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group A
Mon 8 Oct 2018 Start Time 13:05

NPC

MAC

Ends

Harvey Brunt

ERWIN

4

No.

310

E-3

E-4

Total

Name

EKKARAT CHAEMCHOI

WINNER

Score

17*

NPC

THA

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-

break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group A
Sun 7 Oct 2018 Start Time 09:01

Referee: Seung Gyun Choi
Liner: Ali
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
319 KIN FAl WONG MAC 301 YUEN KEI HO HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 4
0 E-2 4
0 E-3 5
0 E-4 5
0 Total 18*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group A
Sun 7 Oct 2018 Start Time 10:03

Referee: Wai Chun, Grace Kan
Liner: ammrulloh
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
311 KEIKO TANAKA JPN 310 EKKARAT CHAEMCHOI THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
4 E-1 0
0 E-2 4
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
4 Total 6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group A
Mon 8 Oct 2018 Start Time 13:05

Referee: Lucy Bates
Liner: DONI ATMANEGARA
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
311 KEIKO TANAKA JPN 301 YUEN KEI HO HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 1
0 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

310

Score

Note:

Name

4%

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group A
Tue 9 Oct 2018 Start Time 08:57

Atsuko Tano

HARWANDI
5
NPC No. Name
EKKARAT CHAEMCHOI THA 301 YUEN KEI HO
WINNER
Ends Score
E-1 1
E-2 0
E-3 0
E-4 2
Total 3

NPC

HKG

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-

break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No. Name

318 CHAN WAI CHEUNG

Score
0
0
0
0
0

Note:

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group B
Tue 9 Oct 2018 Start Time 09:57

Wahyana Mujari

Noorman
2
NPC No. Name
MAC 312 TANIMPAT VISARATANUNTA
WINNER
Ends Score
E-1 6
E-2 4
E-3 1
E-4 5
Total 16*

NPC

THA

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-

break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB numbe

r



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group B
Mon 8 Oct 2018 Start Time 14:06

Referee: Bagus Aryatama
Liner: M. Hafid Abidin Daud
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
318 CHAN WAI CHEUNG MAC 309 SZE NING TOH SIN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 4
0 E-3 5
0 E-4 5
0 Total 17*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group B
Sun 7 Oct 2018 Start Time 09:03

Referee: Lucy Bates
Liner: Andri
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
318 CHAN WAI CHEUNG MAC 302 JUN YUP KIM KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 4
0 E-2 5
0 E-3 5
0 E-4 5
0 Total 19*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

312

Score

Note:

Name

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group B
Sun 7 Oct 2018 Start Time 09:02

Harvey Brunt

Bagus Wahyu

4
NPC No. Name
TANIMPAT VISARATANUNTA THA 309 SZE NING TOH
WINNER
Ends Score
3 E-1 0
4 E-2 0
0 E-3 4
1 E-4 0
8* Total 4

NPC

SIN

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-

break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC3 — Group B

Mon 8 Oct 2018 Start Time 13:06

Referee:
Liner:
Court:
No. Name
312 TANIMPAT VISARATANUNTA
Score Ends
0
0
0
0
0
Note:

Julian Rizki
HARWANDI
5
NPC No. Name
THA 302 JUN YUP KIM
WINNER
Score
E-1 2
E-2 1
E-3 1
E-4 1
Total 5%

NPC

KOR

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-

break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

309

Score

Note:

Name

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group B

Tue 9 Oct 2018 Start Time 09:33

SZE NING TOH

Ends

Kobayashi Ayako
ROY

1

NPC No.

SIN 302

E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Name
JUN YUP KIM

WINNER

Score

NPC

KOR

5%

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-

break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group C
Tue 9 Oct 2018 Start Time 08:57

Referee: Rodita Anggraini
Liner: M. Hafid Abidin Daud
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
320 RAHUL DUMPA IND 313 TAKWAH TSE HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 4
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 4
0 E-4 3
0 Total 14%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group C
Mon 8 Oct 2018 Start Time 13:05

Referee:
Liner:
Court:
No. Name NPC No.
320 RAHUL DUMPA IND 308
Score Ends
0
0
0
0
0
Note:

Ikhsan Fajar
Andri

2

Name

NURULASYIQAH BINTE MOHAMMAD TAHA

WINNER
Score
E-1 5
E-2 6
E-3 1
E-4 5
Total 17*

NPC

SIN

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-

break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group C
Sun 7 Oct 2018 Start Time 09:02

Referee: Zhan Ping Chong
Liner: Denni
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
320 RAHUL DUMPA IND 303 HANSOO KIM KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 5
0 E-2 5
0 E-3 4
0 E-4 6
0 Total 20%*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group C
Sun 7 Oct 2018 Start Time 09:02

Referee: Atsuko Tano
Liner: Harwandi
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
313 TAKWAH TSE HKG 308 NURULASYIQAH BINTE MOHAMMAD TAHA SIN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
1 E-3 1
0 E-4 4
2 Total 6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group C
Mon 8 Oct 2018 Start Time 13:05

Referee: Syeni Ratna
Liner: AMMRULLOH
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
313 TAKWAH TSE HKG 303 HANSOO KIM KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
1 Total 3*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group C
Tue 9 Oct 2018 Start Time 08:57

Referee: Chikako Okada
Liner: MUHAMMAD AZIZ K
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
308 NURULASYIQAH BINTE MOHAMMAD TAHA SIN 303 HANSOO KIM KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
2 E-2 0
0 E-3 3
5 E-4 0
7* Total 5
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group D
Tue 9 Oct 2018 Start Time 10:19

Referee: Wai Chun, Grace Kan
Liner: NOORMAN
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
317 MILAD GHADERI AZAD IRN 314 YU FEI FAYE LIM SIN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 4
0 E-4 2
1 Total 7*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group D
Mon 8 Oct 2018 Start Time 14:28

Referee: Seung Gyun Choi
Liner: Ali Ataya
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
317 MILAD GHADERI AZAD IRN 307 KAZUKI TAKAHASHI JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 4
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 6
1 Total 12%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group D
Sun 7 Oct 2018 Start Time 10:23

Referee: Ikhsan Fajar
Liner:
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
317 MILAD GHADERI AZAD IRN 304 HOWON JEONG KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 4
0 E-4 4
0 Total 12%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No. Name

314 YU FEI FAYE LIM

Score
1
0
0
0
1

Note:

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group D
Sun 7 Oct 2018 Start Time 11:24

Julian Rizki

MUHAMMAD AZIZ K

2
NPC No. Name NPC
SIN 307 KAZUKI TAKAHASHI JPN
WINNER
Ends Score
E-1 0
E-2 6
E-3 3
E-4 1
Total 10*

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-

break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group D
Mon 8 Oct 2018 Start Time 14:27

Referee: Wahyana Mujari
Liner: ROY TRY PUTRA
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
314 YU FEI FAYE LIM SIN 304 HOWON JEONG KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 1
0 E-2 4
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
1 Total 7*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group D
Tue 9 Oct 2018 Start Time 10:20

Referee: Lucy Bates
Liner: ROY TRY PUTRA
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
307 KAZUKI TAKAHASHI JPN 304 HOWON JEONG KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 4
0 E-3 2
1 E-4 0
1 Total 7*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group E
Tue 9 Oct 2018 Start Time 10:19

Referee: Harvey Brunt
Liner: DONI ATMANEGARA
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
316 RAZIEH KAZEMPOUR PIRBAZARI IRN 315 KEISUKE KAWAMOTO JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
1 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
1 Tie-Break 0
3* Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group E
Mon 8 Oct 2018 Start Time 15:28

Referee: Zhan Ping Chong
Liner: Andri
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
316 RAZIEH KAZEMPOUR PIRBAZARI IRN 306 LING YAN TSANG HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
1 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group E
Sun 7 Oct 2018 Start Time 10:25

Referee: Kobayashi Ayako
Liner: noorman
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
316 RAZIEH KAZEMPOUR PIRBAZARI IRN 305 SOMBOON CHAIPANICH THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 2
1 E-4 0
1 Total 6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

315

Score

Note:

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group E
Sun 7 Oct 2018 Start Time 10:25

Bagus Aryatama

Roy Tri P UTRA

4

Name NPC No. Name
KEISUKE KAWAMOTO JPN 306 LING YAN TSANG
Ends Score

0 E-1 1
0 E-2 1
1 E-3 1
3 E-4 0
4% Total 3

NPC

HKG

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-

break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group E
Mon 8 Oct 2018 Start Time 14:27

Referee: Tamiang Jelita
Liner: AMMRULLOH
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
315 KEISUKE KAWAMOTO JPN 305 SOMBOON CHAIPANICH THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 2
1 E-4 0
3* Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:
Liner:
Court:
No. Name
306 LING YAN TSANG
WINNER
Score
2
1
2
1
6*
Note:

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group E
Tue 9 Oct 2018 Start Time 10:19

Zhan Ping Chong

MUHAMMAD AZIZ K

7
NPC No. Name
HKG 305 SOMBOON CHAIPANICH
Ends Score
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

NPC

THA

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-

break.

Legend:

* Winner of

tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — 1/4 Final
Tue 9 Oct 2018 Start Time 16:29

Referee: Lucy Bates
Liner: Andri
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
310 EKKARAT CHAEMCHOI THA 312 TANIMPAT VISARATANUNTA THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
2 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 3
3 Total 4%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

304

Score

Note:

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — 1/4 Final
Tue 9 Oct 2018 Start Time 15:30

Name NPC
HOWON JEONG KOR
WINNER
Ends
0
0
1
2
Ik

Harvey Brunt
ammrulloh

3

No. Name

315 KEISUKE KAWAMOTO

Score
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

NPC

JPN

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-

break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

302

Score

Note:

MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC3 — 1/4 Final
Tue 9 Oct 2018 Start Time 15:30

Name
JUN YUP KIM

WINNER

Ends

3k

Wai Chun, Grace Kan
Ali Ataya

4

NPC No. Name

KOR 303 HANSOO KIM

Score

E-3
E-4
Tie-Break

Total

NPC

KOR

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-

break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — 1/4 Final
Tue 9 Oct 2018 Start Time 15:31

Referee: Gita Fitri
Liner: ROY TRY PUTRA
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
308 NURULASYIQAH BINTE MOHAMMAD TAHA SIN 301 YUEN KEI HO HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 4
4 E-4 0
5 Total 6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

312

Score

Note:

Name

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — 1/2 Final
Wed 10 Oct 2018 Start Time 10:57

TANIMPAT VISARATANUNTA

Ends

Lucy Bates
Andri
4
NPC No. Name
THA 304 HOWON JEONG
WINNER
Score
E-1 1
E-2 3
E-3 2
E-4 0
Total 6*

NPC

KOR

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-

break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



Referee:
Liner:
Court:
No. Name
302 JUN YUP KIM
WINNER
Score
1
2
0
0
3*
Note:

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — 1/2 Final
Wed 10 Oct 2018 Start Time 10:57

Kobayashi Ayako

Noorman
5
NPC No. Name
KOR 301 YUEN KEIHO
Ends Score
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

NPC

HKG

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-

break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — 3/4 Playoff
Wed 10 Oct 2018 Start Time 14:45

Referee: Seung Gyun Choi
Liner: MUHAMMAD AZIZ K
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
301 YUEN KEI HO HKG 312 TANIMPAT VISARATANUNTA THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
2 E-2 0
2 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
6* Total 0
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Final
Wed 10 Oct 2018 Start Time 13:45

Referee: Lucy Bates
Liner: ROY TRY PUTRA
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
304 HOWON JEONG KOR 302 JUN YUP KIM KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
5 E-1 0
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 1
1 E-4 1
6* Total 4
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC3
Group A MAT CHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 310 - EKKARAT CHAEMCHOI 3 3 0 27 7 20
2 301 - YUEN KEI HO 3 2 1 26 4 22
3 311 - KEIKO TANAKA 3 1 2 12 12 0

4 319 - KIN FAIWONG 3 0 3 1 43 -42



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC3
Group B MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 302 - JUN YUP KIM 3 3 0 29 3 26
2 312 - TANIMPAT VISARATANUNTA 3 2 1 24 9 15
3 309 - SZE NING TOH 3 1 2 24 13 11

4 318 - CHAN WAI CHEUNG 3 0 3 0 52 -52



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC3
Group C MAT CHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 308 - NURULASYIQAH BINTE MOHAMMAD TAHA 3 3 0 30 7 23
2 303 - HANSOO KM 3 2 1 28 8 20
3 313- TAKWAH TSE 3 1 2 17 9 8

4 320 - RAHUL DUMPA 3 0 3 0 51 -51



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC3
Group D MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 304 - HOWON JEONG 3 3 0 26 2 24
2 307 - KAZUKI TAKAHASHI 3 2 1 23 9 14
3 314 - YU FEI FAYE LIM 3 1 2 9 18 -9

4 317 - MILAD GHADERIAZAD 3 0 3 2 31 -29



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC3
Group E MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 315 - KEISUKE KAWAMOTO 3 2 1 10 8 2
2 306 - LING YAN TSANG 3 2 1 14 5 9
3 305 - SOMBOON CHAIPANICH 3 1 2 8 10 -2

4 316 - RAZIEH KAZEMPOUR PIRBAZARI 3 1 2 5 14 -9



ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC3
1/4 Final
BIB Side NPC Result BIB Side NPC
310 EKKARAT CHAEMCHOI THA 3 —4* 312 TANIMPAT VISARATANUNTA THA
304 HOWON JEONG KOR 3*—2 315 KEISUKE KAWAMOTO JPN
302 JUN YUP KIM KOR 3*—3 303 HANSOO KIM KOR
308 NURULASYIQAH BINTE MOHAMMAD TAHA  SIN 5—6* 301 YUEN KEIHO HKG
1/2 Final
BIB Side NPC Result BIB Side NPC
312 TANIMPAT VISARATANUNTA THA 2 — 6% 304 HOWON JEONG KOR
302 JUN YUP KIM KOR I+ —2 301 YUEN KEI HO HKG
3/4 Playoff
BIB Side NPC Result BIB Side NPC
301 YUEN KEIHO HKG 6*— 0 312 TANIMPAT VISARATANUNTA THA
Final
BIB Side NPC Result BIB Side NPC
304 HOWON JEONG KOR 6* — 4 302 JUN YUP KIM KOR



FINAL RANKING

Individual BC3
Rank Name NPC Code NPC Name
1 304 - HOWON JEONG KOR South Korea
2 302 - JUN YUP KIM KOR South Korea
3 301 - YUEN KEI HO HKG Hong Kong
4 312 - TANIMPAT VISARATANUNTA THA Thailand
5 303 - HANSOO KIM KOR South Korea
6 308 - NURULASYIQAH BINTE MOHAMMAD TAHA SIN Singapore
7 310 - EKKARAT CHAEMCHOI THA Thailand
8 315 - KEISUKE KAWAMOTO JPN Japan
9 307 - KAZUKI TAKAHASHI JPN Japan
10 306 - LING YAN TSANG HKG Hong Kong
11 309 - SZE NING TOH SIN Singapore
12 313 - TAKWAH TSE HKG Hong Kong
13 311 - KEIKO TANAKA JPN Japan
14 305 - SOMBOON CHAIPANICH THA Thailand
15 314 - YU FEI FAYE LIM SIN Singapore
16 316 - RAZIEH KAZEMPOUR PIRBAZARI IRN Iran
17 317 - MILAD GHADERIAZAD IRN Iran
18 319 - KIN FAIWONG MAC Macau
19 320 - RAHUL DUMPA IND India

20 318 - CHAN WAI CHEUNG MAC Macau



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group A
Mon 8 Oct 2018 Start Time 14:28

Referee: Kobayashi Ayako
Liner: MUHAMMAD AZIZ K
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
422 ASEEL AL-JANABI IRQ 421 TEGAR APRILIAN INA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
1 Total 4%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

422

Score

Note:

Name

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group A
Tue 9 Oct 2018 Start Time 10:18

Ikhsan Fajar
ammrulloh

3

NPC No. Name
ASEEL AL-JANABI IRQ 411 SHUN ESAKI

WINNER

Ends Score

E-3
E-4
Tie-Break

Total

5%

NPC

JPN

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-

break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



Referee:
Liner:
Court:
No. Name
422 ASEEL AL-JANABI
WINNER
Score
1
0
4
1
6*
Note:

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group A
Mon 8 Oct 2018 Start Time 08:53

Wahyana Mujari
Ali Ataya

3

NPC No. Name

IRQ 410 NUANCHAN PHONSILA

Ends Score

E-3
E-4

Total

NPC

THA

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-

break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group A
Sun 7 Oct 2018 Start Time 10:25

Referee: Gita Fitri
Liner: Ali
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
422 ASEEL AL-JANABI IRQ 401 YUANSEN ZHENG CHN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 5
0 E-2 5
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 4
0 Total 17*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group A
Mon 8 Oct 2018 Start Time 08:54

Referee: Lucy Bates
Liner: ammrulloh
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
421 TEGAR APRILIAN INA 411 SHUN ESAKI JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 3
1 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group A
Sun 7 Oct 2018 Start Time 10:25

Referee: Chikako Okada
Liner: AMMRULLOH
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
421 TEGAR APRILIAN INA 410 NUANCHAN PHONSILA THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 4
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 3
2 E-4 0
2 Total o*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group A
Sun 7 Oct 2018 Start Time 15:39

Referee: Wai Chun, Grace Kan
Liner: MUHAMMAD AZIZ K
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
421 TEGAR APRILIAN INA 401 YUANSEN ZHENG CHN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 5
0 Total 8*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group A
Sun 7 Oct 2018 Start Time 16:40

Referee: Bagus Aryatama
Liner: NOORMAN
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
411 SHUN ESAKI JPN 410 NUANCHAN PHONSILA THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 3
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 4
1 Total 10*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

411

Score

Note:

Name

SHUN ESAKI

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group A
Mon 8 Oct 2018 Start Time 14:28

Gita Fitri

DONIATMANEGARA

7
NPC No. Name
JPN 401 YUANSEN ZHENG
WINNER
Ends Score
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

3*

NPC

CHN

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-

break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

410

Score

Note:

Name

MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC4 — Group A
Tue 9 Oct 2018 Start Time 11:18

Tamiang Jelita

Andri
2
NPC No.
NUANCHAN PHONSILA THA 401
Ends
0 E-1
0 E-2
0 E-3
3 E-4
3 Total

Name

YUANSEN ZHENG

WINNER
Score
2
4
1
0
7*

NPC

CHN

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-

break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group B
Sun 7 Oct 2018 Start Time 11:44

Referee: Wai Chun, Grace Kan
Liner: doni
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
419 SATYA JANARDHANA SRIDHAR RAYALA IND 420 KURNIA PAMUNGKAS FENDI INA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
3 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 3
5* Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group B
Tue 9 Oct 2018 Start Time 11:30

Referee: Bagus Aryatama
Liner: Andri
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
419 SATYA JANARDHANA SRIDHAR RAYALA IND 412 RITTHIKRAI SOMSANUK THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 5
0 E-2 5
0 E-3 3
1 E-4 0
1 Total 13*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group B
Mon 8 Oct 2018 Start Time 08:53

Referee: Syeni Ratna
Liner: ANDRI
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
419 SATYA JANARDHANA SRIDHAR RAYALA IND 409 SEONGYUKJANG KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 5
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 5
0 E-4 5
0 Total 17*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group B
Sun 7 Oct 2018 Start Time 15:39

Referee: Kobayashi Ayako
Liner: Roy Tri
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
419 SATYA JANARDHANA SRIDHAR RAYALA IND 402 PORNCHOK LARPYEN THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 5
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 5
0 E-4 3
0 Total 15%*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group B
Mon 8 Oct 2018 Start Time 09:52

Referee: Seung Gyun Choi
Liner: DONI ATMANEGARA
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
420 KURNIA PAMUNGKAS FENDI INA 412 RITTHIKRAI SOMSANUK THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 5
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 2
1 Total o*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group B
Sun 7 Oct 2018 Start Time 15:39

Referee: Chikako Okada
Liner: Ali Ataya
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
420 KURNIA PAMUNGKAS FENDI INA 409 SEONGYUKJANG KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 6
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 5
0 E-4 5
1 Total 16*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group B
Mon 8 Oct 2018 Start Time 14:26

Referee: Chikako Okada
Liner: noorman
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
420 KURNIA PAMUNGKAS FENDI INA 402 PORNCHOK LARPYEN THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 4
0 Total 10*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

412

Score

Note:

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group B
Mon 8 Oct 2018 Start Time 15:46

Syeni Ratna

M. HAFID ABIDIN DAUD

3

Name NPC No. Name
RITTHIKRAI SOMSANUK THA 409 SEONGYUKJANG
WINNER

Ends Score
2 E-1 0
1 E-2 1
3 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
6* Total 2

NPC

KOR

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-

break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group B
Sun 7 Oct 2018 Start Time 10:24

Referee: Tamiang Jelita
Liner: andri
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
412 RITTHIKRAI SOMSANUK THA 402 PORNCHOK LARPYEN THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
2 Total 3*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group B
Tue 9 Oct 2018 Start Time 10:18

Referee: Gita Fitri
Liner: Ali Ataya
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
409 SEONGYUKJANG KOR 402 PORNCHOK LARPYEN THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 1
0 E-2 2
2 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
3 Total 4%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group C
Tue 9 Oct 2018 Start Time 11:30

Referee: Rodita Anggraini
Liner: Ali Ataya
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
418 AYESHA ALMEHAIRI UAE 413 SEOKBEOP WON KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 5
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 2
0 Total o*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group C
Mon 8 Oct 2018 Start Time 15:39

Referee: Ikhsan Fajar
Liner: Norman
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
418 AYESHA ALMEHAIRI UAE 408 YUEXIANG GUANG CHN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 5
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 2
0 Total 11*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group C
Sun 7 Oct 2018 Start Time 12:44

Referee: Wahyana Mujari
Liner: ERWIN
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
418 AYESHA ALMEHAIRI UAE 403 KWAN HANG WONG HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 4
1 Total 8*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group C
Sun 7 Oct 2018 Start Time 11:44

Referee: Rodita Anggraini
Liner: HARWANDI
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
413 SEOKBEOP WON KOR 408 YUEXIANG GUANG CHN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
3 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
6* Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group C
Mon 8 Oct 2018 Start Time 15:41

Referee: Lucy Bates
Liner: MUHAMMAD AZIZ K
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
413 SEOKBEOP WON KOR 403 KWAN HANG WONG HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 1
3 E-4 0
4% Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group C
Tue 9 Oct 2018 Start Time 11:30

Referee: Kobayashi Ayako
Liner: AMMRULLOH
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
408 YUEXIANG GUANG CHN 403 KWAN HANG WONG HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
1 E-2 0
2 E-3 0
2 E-4 0
5* Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group D
Tue 9 Oct 2018 Start Time 12:29

Referee: Julian Rizki
Liner: HARWANDI
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
417 RAISA ALFALASI UAE 414 FARSHID STAJLOO IRN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 4
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 4
0 Total 14%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

417

Score

Note:

Name

Individual BC4 — Group D

MATCH RESULTS

Mon 8 Oct 2018 Start Time 15:40

RAISA ALFALASI

Ends

Julian Rizki
Ali Ataya
7
NPC No.
UAE 407
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Name NPC
XIMEI LIN CHN
WINNER

Score
3
2
0
2
7*

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-

break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group D
Sun 7 Oct 2018 Start Time 11:46

Referee: Syeni Ratna
Liner: M Hafid
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
417 RAISA ALFALASI UAE 404 HYEONSEOK SEO KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 3
0 Total 8*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group D
Sun 7 Oct 2018 Start Time 11:45

Referee: Seung Gyun Choi
Liner: noorman
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
414 FARSHID STAJLOO IRN 407 XIMEI LIN CHN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 4
0 Total o*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group D
Mon 8 Oct 2018 Start Time 16:45

Referee: Bagus Aryatama
Liner: roy
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
414 FARSHID STAJLOO IRN 404 HYEONSEOK SEO KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
4 E-1 0
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 1
4 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

407

Score

Note:

Name

XIMEI LIN

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group D
Tue 9 Oct 2018 Start Time 11:37

Syeni Ratna
M. HAFID

1

NPC No. Name
CHN 404 HYEONSEOK SEO

WINNER

Ends Score

E-3
E-4
Tie-Break
Tie-Break

Total

2%

NPC

KOR

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-

break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group E
Sun 7 Oct 2018 Start Time 11:46

Referee: Harvey Brunt
Liner: Ali Ataya
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
416 MARYAM MALEKI FALAH IRN 415 WATARU FURUMITSU JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
3 E-2 0
2 E-3 0
0 E-4 2
6* Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

416

Score

Note:

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group E
Tue 9 Oct 2018 Start Time 11:30

doni
4
Name NPC
MARYAM MALEKI FALAH IRN

Ends

0 E-1

0 E-2

0 E-3

3 E-4

3 Total

Atsuko Tano

No.

406

Name

WAI'YAN VIVIAN LAU

WINNER
Score
1
2
1
0
4*

NPC

HKG

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-

break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group E
Mon 8 Oct 2018 Start Time 15:40

Referee: Atsuko Tano
Liner: HARWANDI
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
416 MARYAM MALEKI FALAH IRN 405 YUK WING LEUNG HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
1 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
1 Tie-Break 0
2% Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group E
Mon 8 Oct 2018 Start Time 15:40

Referee: Harvey Brunt
Liner: ERWIN
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
415 WATARU FURUMITSU JPN 406 WAIYAN VIVIAN LAU HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
1 E-2 1
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 5
1 Total 8*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group E
Tue 9 Oct 2018 Start Time 11:29

Referee: Seung Gyun Choi
Liner: ERWIN
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
415 WATARU FURUMITSU JPN 405 YUK WING LEUNG HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 4
0 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
1 Total 6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group E
Sun 7 Oct 2018 Start Time 11:51

Referee: Lucy Bates
Liner: MUHAMMAD AZIZ K
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
406 WAIYAN VIVIAN LAU HKG 405 YUK WING LEUNG HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
1 E-3 1
0 E-4 2
1 Tie-Break 0
3* Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No. Name

401 YUANSEN ZHENG

Score
1
0
0
1
2

Note:

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — 1/4 Final
Tue 9 Oct 2018 Start Time 17:49

Seung Gyun Choi

Noorman
2
NPC No. Name
CHN 412 RITTHIKRAI SOMSANUK
WINNER
Ends Score
E-1 0
E-2 1
E-3 2
E-4 0
Total 3*

NPC

THA

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-

break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — 1/4 Final
Tue 9 Oct 2018 Start Time 16:49

Referee: Chikako Okada
Liner: MUHAMMAD AZIZ K
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
404 HYEONSEOK SEO KOR 406 WAIYAN VIVIAN LAU HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 2
2 Total 3*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — 1/4 Final
Tue 9 Oct 2018 Start Time 16:54

Referee: Zhan Ping Chong
Liner: M. Hafid Abidin Daud
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
402 PORNCHOK LARPYEN THA 407 XIMEI LIN CHN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 4
1 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
3 Total 4%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

413

Score

Note:

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — 1/4 Final
Tue 9 Oct 2018 Start Time 16:49

Name NPC
SEOKBEOP WON KOR
WINNER
Ends
2
3
3
1
9*

Tamiang Jelita
HARWANDI

5

No. Name

410 NUANCHAN PHONSILA

Score

E-3
E-4

Total

NPC

THA

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-

break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — 1/2 Final
Wed 10 Oct 2018 Start Time 12:15

Referee: Atsuko Tano
Liner: Ali Ataya
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
412 RITTHIKRAI SOMSANUK THA 406 WAIYAN VIVIAN LAU HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
4 E-2 0
3 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
o* Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

407

Score

Note:

Name

XIMEI LIN

WINNER

4%

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — 1/2 Final
Wed 10 Oct 2018 Start Time 12:15

Harvey Brunt

DONIATMANEGARA

5
NPC No. Name
CHN 413 SEOKBEOP WON
Ends Score
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

NPC

KOR

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-

break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — 3/4 Playoff
Wed 10 Oct 2018 Start Time 15:58

Referee: Chikako Okada
Liner: Noorman
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
413 SEOKBEOP WON KOR 406 WAIYAN VIVIAN LAU HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
5 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 4
6* Total 5
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Final
Wed 10 Oct 2018 Start Time 14:58

Referee: Atsuko Tano
Liner: AMMRULLOH
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
412 RITTHIKRAI SOMSANUK THA 407 XIMEI LIN CHN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 3
1 E-4 0
1 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC4
Group A MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 401 - YUANSEN ZHENG 4 4 0 35 4 31
2 410 - NUANCHAN PHONSILA 4 2 2 24 16 8
3 411 - SHUN ESAKI 4 2 2 12 19 -7
4 421 - TEGAR APRILIAN 4 1 3 7 23 -16

5 422 - ASEEL AL-JANABI 4 1 3 12 28 -16



Individual BC4
Group B MATCHES
Rk Name Play
1 402 - PORNCHOK LARPYEN 4 4
2 412 - RITTHIKRAI SOMSANUK 4 3
3 409 - SEONGYUKJANG 4 2
4 419 - SATYA JANARDHANA SRIDHAR RAYALA 4 1
5 420 - KURNIA PAMUNGKAS FENDI 4 0

POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Won

Lost

Agst

POINTS
For

32 5
30 7
38 11
6 48
5 40

Diff

27

23

27

-42

-35



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC4
Group C MAT CHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 413 - SEOKBEOP WON 3 3 0 19 3 16
2 408 - YUEXIANG GUANG 3 2 1 17 9 8
3 403 - KWAN HANG WONG 3 1 2 13 10 3

4 418 - AYESHA ALMEHAIRI 3 0 3 1 28 -27



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC4
Group D MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 404 - HYEONSEOK SEO 3 3 0 15 6 9
2 407 - XIMEI LIN 3 2 1 18 3 15
3 414 - FARSHID STAJLOO 3 1 2 18 14 4

4 417 - RAISA ALFALASI 3 0 3 1 29 -28



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Group E

Rk Name

1 406 - WAIYAN VIVIAN LAU

2 416 - MARYAM MALEKI FALAH
3 405 - YUKWING LEUNG

4 415 - WATARU FURUMITSU

Individual BC4
MATCHES
Play Won
3 3
3 2
3 1
3 0

Lost

POINTS

For Agst
15 7

11 8

11 6

4 20

Diff

-16



ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY

1/4 Final

BIB Side

401 YUANSEN ZHENG
404 HYEONSEOK SEO
402 PORNCHOK LARPYEN

413 SEOKBEOP WON

1/2 Final
BIB Side
412 RITTHIKRAI SOMSANUK

407 XIMEI LIN

3/4 Playoff
BIB Side

413 SEOKBEOP WON

Final
BIB Side

412 RITTHIKRAI SOMSANUK

Individual BC4
NPC Result BIB
CHN 2 — 3% 412
KOR 2 — 3% 406
THA 3 — 4% 407
KOR 9% —0 410
NPC Result BIB
THA 9% —1 406
CHN 4% — 3 413
NPC Result BIB
KOR 6*—5 406
NPC Result
THA 1 — 5%

Side

RITTHIKRAI SOMSANUK

WAIYAN VIVIAN LAU

XIMEI LIN

NUANCHAN PHONSILA

Side

WAIYAN VIVIAN LAU

SEOKBEOP WON

Side

WAI'YAN VIVIAN LAU

BIB Side

407 XIMEI LIN

NPC

THA

HKG

CHN

THA

NPC

HKG

KOR

NPC

HKG

NPC

CHN



Rank

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

FINAL RANKING

Individual BC4

Name NPC Code
407 - XIMEI LIN CHN
412 - RITTHIKRAI SOMSANUK THA
413 - SEOKBEOP WON KOR
406 - WAIYAN VIVIAN LAU HKG
402 - PORNCHOK LARPYEN THA
401 - YUANSEN ZHENG CHN
404 - HYEONSEOK SEO KOR
410 - NUANCHAN PHONSILA THA
408 - YUEXIANG GUANG CHN
416 - MARYAM MALEKI FALAH IRN
409 - SEONGYUK JANG KOR
405 - YUKWING LEUNG HKG
414 - FARSHID STAJLOO IRN
403 - KWAN HANG WONG HKG
411 - SHUN ESAKI JPN
415 - WATARU FURUMITSU JPN
421 - TEGAR APRILIAN INA
418 - AYESHA ALMEHAIRI UAE
417 - RAISA ALFALASI UAE
419 - SATYA JANARDHANA SRIDHAR RAYALA IND
422 - ASEEL AL-JANABI IRQ
420 - KURNIA PAMUNGKAS FENDI INA

NPC Name

People's Republic of China
Thailand

South Korea

Hong Kong

Thailand

People's Republic of China
South Korea

Thailand

People's Republic of China
Iran

South Korea

Hong Kong

Iran

Hong Kong

Japan

Japan

Indonesia

United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
India

Iraq

Indonesia



MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date Medal Name
Team BC1/BC2 GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE
Pairs BC3 GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE
Pairs BC4 GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE
Individual BC4 7 Oct 2018 GOLD XIMEI LIN
SILVER RITTHIKRAI SOMSANUK
BRONZE SEOKBEOP WON
Individual BC2 7 Oct 2018 GOLD Worawut Saengampa
SILVER WATCHARAPHON VONGSA
BRONZE HIU LAM YEUNG
Individual BC1 7 Oct 2018 GOLD WITSANU HUADPRADIT
SILVER SUNGJOON JUNG
BRONZE DOHYUN KIM
Individual BC3 7 Oct 2018 GOLD HOWON JEONG
SILVER JUN YUP KIM

BRONZE YUEN KEI HO

NPC Code

CHN

THA

KOR

THA

THA

HKG

THA

KOR

KOR

KOR

KOR

HKG



Rank

NPC

THA

CHN

KOR

HKG

Total:

MEDAL STANDINGS

Mixed

G

Tot Rank by Total
4 2

1 4

5 1

2 3

12
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